DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
November, 2025 − Rev. 23
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34164/D
Micropower Undervoltage
Sensing Circuits

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33164D-3G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 98 Units / Rail
MC33164D-3R2G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164DM-3R2G Micro8
(Pb-Free) 4,000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-3G TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Box
MC33164P-3RPG TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Pack
MC33164D-5G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 98 Units / Rail
MC33164D-5R2G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
NCV33164D-5R2G* SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
MC33164DM-5R2G Micro8
(Pb-Free) 4,000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-5G TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Box
MC34164D-3R2G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164D-5R2G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164P-5G TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Box
 DISCONTINUED (Note 8)
NCV33164D-3R2G* SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-3RAG TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-5RAG TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-5RPG TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Pack
MC34164D-3G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 98 Units / Rail
MC34164DM-3R2G Micro8
(Pb-Free) 4,000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164P-3G TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Box
MC34164P-3RPG TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Pack
MC34164D-5G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 98 Units / Rail
MC34164DM-5R2G Micro8
(Pb-Free) 4,000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164SN-5T1G TSOP-5
(Pb-Free) 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164P-5RAG TO-92
(Pb-Free) 2,000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164P-5RPG TO-92
(Pb−Free) 2,000 Units / Pack
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* NCV33164: Tlow = −40 °C, Thigh = +125 °C. Guaranteed by design. NCV prefix is for automotive and other applications requiring
site and change control.
8. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not available. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most current information
on these devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
MC34164, MC33164, NCV33164
8